
10/27/21, 3:19 PM CIML Iowa XC Championship Varsity Girls 4km

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2006/CIMLIowa/varsitygirls.html 1/3

CIML Iowa XC Championship Varsity Girls 4km
Veteran's Home - Marshalltown

Oct. 12, 2006

40s, Cloudy and Windy

Results by Cal Murdock

9/10 Girls 9/10 Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var.Girls Var.Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD


  1   Ames                     33    1    4    8    9   11   18   25   15:35      1:10

  2   Waukee                   52    2    7   12   15   16   19   27   15:51      1:22

  3   Valley                   73    6   10   13   20   24   26   28   16:11      1:14

  4   Marshalltown            106    5   17   21   31   32   33        16:34      2:06

  5   Mason City              130   14   22   29   30   35   38   39   16:54      1:21

  6   Ft Dodge                133    3   23   34   36   37   40   41   16:58      2:56


Individuals


1. Ames

    1  Kersten Thorgaard, Sr       14:53    5:59

    4  Laura Gehring, Jr           15:03    6:03

    8  Sarah Pesch, So             15:54    6:23

    9  Ellen Hansen, Fr            16:00    6:26

   11  Bryanna Behning, Fr         16:03    6:27

   18  Rebecca Miller, So          16:24    6:36

   25  Austin Gerritson, So        16:40    6:42

Time = 1:17:51     Places = 33


2. Waukee

    2  Colette Gnade, So           14:56    6:00

    7  Claire Johannesen, So       15:44    6:20

   12  Kara Knott, Sr              16:04    6:27

   15  Paris Kono, Sr              16:15    6:32

   16  Kaylee Pence, Sr            16:17    6:33

   19  Brittany Angell, Jr         16:34    6:39

   27  Ashley Wink, So             16:44    6:43

Time = 1:19:13     Places = 52


3. Valley

    6  Alissa Duffy, Sr            15:27    6:12

   10  Aleia Salazar, So           16:00    6:26

   13  Lindsey Thorson, So         16:10    6:30

   20  Mary Kenney, Fr             16:37    6:41

   24  Helen Saggau, Jr            16:40    6:42

   26  Mary  Moritz, Jr            16:42    6:43

   28  Michelle Jensen, Sr         16:50    6:46

Time = 1:20:51     Places = 73


4. Marshalltown

    5  Jill Lageschulte, Jr        15:14    6:08

   17  Alycia Preston, Jr          16:19    6:34

   21  Elli Mathis, Jr             16:38    6:41

   31  Brittany Roy, Sr            17:18    6:57

   32  Megan Stanton, Sr           17:20    6:58
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   33  Hannah Zimbeck, Sr          17:25    7:00

Time = 1:22:47     Places = 106


5. Mason City

   14  Corrine Muyskens, So        16:10    6:30

   22  Christina Jellema, Fr       16:38    6:41

   29  Olivia Crane, Fr            17:01    6:51

   30  Tiffany Sluik, Jr           17:10    6:54

   35  Reyna Young, So             17:31    7:03

   38  Sam Allgood, Jr             17:56    7:13

   39  Tiara Mahon, Jr             18:04    7:16

Time = 1:24:28     Places = 130


6. Ft Dodge

    3  Katie Thompson, Jr          14:58    6:01

   23  Morgan Egli, Fr             16:38    6:41

   34  Lauren Mitchell, Jr         17:28    7:01

   36  Marissa Wilson, So          17:50    7:10

   37  Kathyrn Dillon, Sr          17:54    7:12

   40  Megan Batcheller, Sr        18:31    7:27

   41  Wendy Maute, So             18:53    7:36

Time = 1:24:47     Places = 133

Top


        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM


    1     1  Kersten Thorgaard, Sr       14:53    5:59  Ames

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

    2     2  Colette Gnade, So           14:56    6:00  Waukee

    3     3  Katie Thompson, Jr          14:58    6:01  Ft Dodge

    4     4  Laura Gehring, Jr           15:03    6:03  Ames

    5     5  Jill Lageschulte, Jr        15:14    6:08  Marshalltown

    6     6  Alissa Duffy, Sr            15:27    6:12  Valley

    7     7  Claire Johannesen, So       15:44    6:20  Waukee

    8     8  Sarah Pesch, So             15:54    6:23  Ames

    9     9  Ellen Hansen, Fr            16:00    6:26  Ames

   10    10  Aleia Salazar, So           16:00    6:26  Valley

   11    11  Bryanna Behning, Fr         16:03    6:27  Ames

   12    12  Kara Knott, Sr              16:04    6:27  Waukee

   13    13  Lindsey Thorson, So         16:10    6:30  Valley

   14    14  Corrine Muyskens, So        16:10    6:30  Mason City

   15    15  Paris Kono, Sr              16:15    6:32  Waukee

   16    16  Kaylee Pence, Sr            16:17    6:33  Waukee

   17    17  Alycia Preston, Jr          16:19    6:34  Marshalltown

   18    18  Rebecca Miller, So          16:24    6:36  Ames

   19    19  Brittany Angell, Jr         16:34    6:39  Waukee

   20    20  Mary Kenney, Fr             16:37    6:41  Valley

   21    21  Elli Mathis, Jr             16:38    6:41  Marshalltown

   22    22  Christina Jellema, Fr       16:38    6:41  Mason City

   23    23  Morgan Egli, Fr             16:38    6:41  Ft Dodge

   24    24  Helen Saggau, Jr            16:40    6:42  Valley

   25    25  Austin Gerritson, So        16:40    6:42  Ames

   26    26  Mary  Moritz, Jr            16:42    6:43  Valley

   27    27  Ashley Wink, So             16:44    6:43  Waukee

   28    28  Michelle Jensen, Sr         16:50    6:46  Valley

   29    29  Olivia Crane, Fr            17:01    6:51  Mason City

   30    30  Tiffany Sluik, Jr           17:10    6:54  Mason City

   31    31  Brittany Roy, Sr            17:18    6:57  Marshalltown

   32    32  Megan Stanton, Sr           17:20    6:58  Marshalltown

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

   33    33  Hannah Zimbeck, Sr          17:25    7:00  Marshalltown

   34    34  Lauren Mitchell, Jr         17:28    7:01  Ft Dodge
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   35    35  Reyna Young, So             17:31    7:03  Mason City

   36    36  Marissa Wilson, So          17:50    7:10  Ft Dodge

   37    37  Kathyrn Dillon, Sr          17:54    7:12  Ft Dodge

   38    38  Sam Allgood, Jr             17:56    7:13  Mason City

   39    39  Tiara Mahon, Jr             18:04    7:16  Mason City

   40    40  Megan Batcheller, Sr        18:31    7:27  Ft Dodge

   41    41  Wendy Maute, So             18:53    7:36  Ft Dodge
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Return to home page.
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